
DYSLEXIA THERAPISTS - MSDTA MEMBERS – 2023-2024 

Nicole Anthony: nicolevalene@gmail.com  Meraux, LA 

Katie Adams: krowe@the3dschool.org   Petal, MS 

Ashley Baggett: abaggett@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Alison Black: anblack81@yahoo.com Hernando, MS 

Cassidy Brinson: Cassidy.brinson@lamarcountyschools.org Hattiesburg, 

MS 

Allyson Bryan: thereadingroomlongbeachms@gmail.com Long Beach, 

MS 

Kaitlynn Bennett: ckaitlynn16@yahoo.com  Columbia, MS 

Bryan Blackledge: bblackledge@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Monica Bland: byfaithanddyslexia@gmail.com Bogue Chitto, MS 

Alena Bolin: alenabolin@gmail.com Poplarville, MS 

Melanie Boyle: melanieboyle07@gmail.com Madison, MS 

Ashley Kate Branch: abranch@the3dschool.org Petal, MS  

Holly Bridges: hollybridges@winonaschools.net Winona, MS 

Andrea Brown: abrown@the3dschool.org Sumrall, MS 

Allyson Bryan: allysonmbryan@gmail.com Long Beach, MS 

Kendra Burson: kburson@the3dschool.org Sumrall, MS    

Greer Callender: info@liftedwingslearning.com Lutherville, MD 

Susan Cosby: susancsby@yahoo.com Ocean Springs, MS 

Jessica Coulter: Jessica.coulter@lamark12.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Hollie Davis: hollie58146@gmail.com  Brandon, MS 
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Lindsey Dunnam: ldunnam723@gmail.com  Lucedale, MS 

Sarah East: sarah.east@lamarcountyschools.org Hattiesburg 

DeAnna Ellis: dellis@the3dschool.org Moselle, MS 

Misty Elmore: melmore@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Elizabeth Ellzey: banjol515@gmail.com  Jones County, MS 

Helen Facella: helenface5@gmail.com West Point, MS 

Donielle Faler: donielle.faler@lamarcountyschools.org, Hattiesburg, MS 

Tina Finch: tfinch@regionalrehabcenter.com (Speech Path) Tupelo, MS 

Lucas Gandy: lucas.gandy@smithcountyschools.net Raleigh, MS 

Amanda Gay: mandylynn@yahoo.com  Moselle, MS 

Donna George: dgeorge@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Chandra Graham: cgraham@covingtoncountyschools.org Collins, MS 

Constance Green: 5greenconstance@gmail.com Purvis, MS 

Lisa Guice: lguice@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Jane Hayes: mandjhayes@cox.net  Kansas City, MO 

Heather Harris: h.harris@faithacademy.us  Theodore, AL 36582 

Wanda Harvey: spkidstchr@bellsouth.net Collins, MS 

Megan Hernandez: megan.hernandezedu@gmail.com Biloxi, MS 

Holli Hinton: hhinton@neuhaus.org Gulf Shores, AL 

Courtney Hollins: chollins@laurelschools.org Laurel, MS 

Megan Hopkins: mhopkins310@aol.com Wiggins, MS 

Erin Howayeck: ehowayeck@the3dschool.org Petal, MS 

Carrie Ishee: carrie.ishee@smithcountyschools.net  Taylorsville, MS  
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Heather Jackson: hjackson@ossdms.org Ocean Springs, MS 

Laken Jennings: lakenj20@gmail.com Sumrall, MS  

Angel Jones: ajones@gulfcoastedsolutions.com  Gulfport, MS 

Wendy Jumper: wendy.jumper@yahoo.com Hernando, MS 

Angie Keel: aualum88@gmail.com Starkville, MS 

Julie Kelly: julkel03@gmail.com Oxford, MS  

Christy Kennedy: christy.kennedy@smithcountyschools.net Raleigh, 

MS 

Tonya Keys Hawthorne: tonyakeys@covingtoncountyschools.org 

Collins, MS 

Stacy Kirby: stacy.kirby@smithcountyschools.net  Bay Springs, MS 

Stacey Kitchens: Stacey.kitchens@dcsms.org Hernando, MS 

Ashley Klein: ashleyandallen@gmail.com Madison, MS 

LaDonna Knight: knightd@stsd.ms Ashland, MS  

Amanda Laird: a.r.laird@gmail.com  Waynesboro, MS 

Tina Litton: tslitton@icloud.com Ocean Springs, MS 

Julie Lofton: jlofton@the3dschool.org Petal, MS 

Kerrie Lofton: kerri.lofton@lamarcountyschools.org Sumrall, MS 

Destinie Lott: destinie_hope@yahoo.com Waynesboro, MS 

Sarah Loy: sarahloy02@yahoo.com Wesson, MS 

Rene Lyman: dyslexia911@gmail.com Terry, MS 

Mackenzie McAlpin: mmalpin@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Elesha McCarty: pemccarty6@comcast.net  Purvis, MS 

Lauren McCarty: lamccarty@laurelschools.org Hattiesburg, MS 
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Sonya McGraw: sonyamcgraw@gmail.com Preston, MS 

Vivian Minica: vminica@icloud.com Carriere, MS 

Amy Moore: amy.moore@dcsms.org Southaven, MS 

Callie New: callie.new@dcsms.org Hernando, MS 

Sarah Overby: overbypaul30@yahoo.com Mendenhall, MS 

Carol Palmer: carolbates1055@yahoo.com  Brandon, MS 

Chona Parker: chonaparker@yahoo.com Yazoo City, MS 

Maegan Powell: maeganpowell@gmail.com  Mobile, AL 

Ashley King Oliver: lenetteking@gmail.com  Fayette, MS 

Dana Pipkins: iteachsped@att.net  Lucedale, MS  

Jennifer Pitts: jendpitts@hughes.net  Seminary, MS 

Kathleen Pitts: kpitts@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Willette Porter: willette.porter22@gmail.com Bogue Chitto, MS 

Lajerika Reese: jeri.reese@lamarcountyschools.org Purvis, MS 

Linnie Reynolds: lreynolds@russellwarriors.com Hickory, MS 

Delisha Speech:  ddspeech@yahoo.com  Ridgeland, MS 

Ashley Sheffield: asheffield2009@gmail.com Hattiesburg, MS 

Karen Sheffield: 662-871-1326 Blue Springs, MS 

Peggy Shoemake: pshoemake@the3dschool.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Greta Singletary: gretagsingletary@gmail.com Carriere, MS  

Diane Smith: 

Laura Starr: lstarr@the3dschool.org Sumrall, MS 

Makenzie Sumrall: msumrall@the3dschool.org Petal, MS 
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Laurie Stetelman: laurie.stetelman@gmail.com  Hattiesburg, MS 

Nicole Talley: nicoletalley221@gmail.com  Ocean Springs, MS 

Amanda Tucker: atucker872@gmail.com Amory, MS 

Donna R. Underwood: donnar.underwood@dcsms.org Nesbit, MS 

Jennifer Warren: jrenae27@gmail.com  Buckattunna, MS   

Kandi Webster: kandiwebster@lamarcountyschools.org Hattiesburg, MS 

Kimberly Wheat: kim.wheat@lamarcountyschools.org Moselle, MS 

Porsche Anna Zinke: annazinke@yahoo.com  

 

 

mailto:laurie.stetelman@gmail.com
mailto:nicoletalley221@gmail.com
mailto:atucker872@gmail.com
mailto:donnar.underwood@dcsms.org
mailto:jrenae27@gmail.com
mailto:kandiwebster@lamarcountyschools.org
mailto:kim.wheat@lamarcountyschools.org
mailto:annazinke@yahoo.com

